

the Public Access area of the Erie County Water Authorities website which can be accessed by the General Public.

C-6

NOTICE OF CLAIM FORM

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
295 MAIN STREET – ROOM 350
BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14203-2494
(716) 849-8465

Claimant(s) Name	John W. Kruse		
Address	122 Glidden St.	Cell Phone #	716- [REDACTED]
Email Address	[REDACTED]	Home Phone #	Same

Accident / Damage / Injury Location	122 Glidden St. Cheektowaga N.Y. 14206		
Date of Incident	7-12-2025	Time of Incident	6:20 a.m. / p.m.
Police Contacted?	Yes / No	Police Report Taken?	Yes / No
Name of Police Agency			

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIMS ONLY N/A if not applicable
If this is not your property, give the name and address of the owner:

Name			
Address		Zip Code	
Home Phone #		Work Phone #	

PLEASE ATTACH ESTIMATES

Repair Estimates	\$ 28,006.18	\$
------------------	--------------	----

PROPERTY DAMAGE AND PERSONAL INJURY WITNESSES

Name	THOMAS J OWCZAREK	Name	Thomas Wozniak
Address	94 GLIDDEN ST	Address	51 ALASKA ST
Phone	716- [REDACTED]	Phone	716- [REDACTED]

Attach copies of Medical bills once submitted to health insurance or automobile insurance.
ONLY PROVIDE COPIES OF THE MEDICAL BILLS. **DO NOT PROVIDE MEDICAL RECORDS** WITH THIS CLAIM FORM.

Claimant's Statement (please print legibly and be specific):

On Saturday July 12th at approximately 6:20 AM
The water main in front of my house located at
122 Glidden St. Cheek Towaga N.Y. 14206 ruptured
pummeling my house and vehicle's with
Stones, rocks, clay, and dirt. The pressure was
so intense that stones went over house and
landed in swimming pool in back yard. The
water came out like that for about
20 minutes or so washing out flower beds
in front of house.

New roof and gutters damaged also
See estimates included with Notice of Claim.

On July 14th 2025 Molly Musarro came
to my house at 122 Glidden St
Cheek N.Y. 14206 at 1:00 pm and
took pictures and handed me
these Notice of Claim papers.

All statements herein are made under penalty of perjury.

Add Additional Pages if necessary

Date: 8-14-25

Claimant's Signature

STATE OF NEW YORK)
COUNTY OF ERIE)

ss:

On this 14 day of August, 2025 before me, personally appeared, John W. Kruse personally
known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the
within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her capacity, and that by his/her
signature on the instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the
instrument.

SHERI S. MARKIEWICZ
Notary Public, State of New York
REGISTRATION NO. 01MA6215424
QUALIFIED IN ERIE COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 28, 2025

Notary Public

Auto Image Collision
1085 Military Rd, Kenmore, NY 14217-1803
Office: (716) 876-2811
aicbuff@gmail.com

Estimate ID
24135565
Original

Owner
JOHN KRUZ
(716) [REDACTED]

Appraiser
Judah Gehl
aicbuff@gmail.com

Classification
None

Loss Type
Unknown

Deductible
Unknown

2018 Ford F-150 XLT 4 Door Crew Cab 145" WB 6 Foot Bed 2.7L 6 Cyl Gas Injected Turbocharged Base 4WD

Exterior Color
E2 (Garnet Metallic)

VIN
[REDACTED]

Drivable
Unknown

Mitchell Service Code
911726

Options

4 Wheel Drive	4WD or AWD	Air Conditioning	Alum/Alloy Wheels	AM-FM Stereo
Anti-Lock Brake Sys. (ABS)	Automatic Headlights	Auxiliary Input	Bluetooth Wireless Connectivity	CD Player
Cloth Seat	Cruise Control	Daytime Running Lights	Driver Seat With Power Lumbar Support	Driver-Front Air Bag
Electronic Stability Control	First Row Split Bench Seat	Fog Lights	Front Seats With Power Lumbar Support	Keyless Entry System
Left-Curtain Air Bag	MP3 Player	Passenger-Front Air Bag	Power Door Locks	Power Remote Mirror
Power Steering	Power Windows	Privacy Glass	Rear Bench Seat	Rearview Camera
Second Row Side Airbag With Head Protection	Side Airbags	Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Control	Telematic Systems	Theft Deterrent Sys.
Tilt Steering Wheel	Tire Pressure Monitoring System	Traction Control/Electronic		

JOHN KRUZ | 2018 Ford F-150 XLT

Parts Profile
N/A

Parts Profile Version
N/A

LABOR

PART

Line #	Description	Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
Front Bumper										
1	106117 Frt Bumper Assy	Remove / Install	Body	1.0	1.0	Existing				
2	105621 Frt Bumper Face Bar	Repair	Body	3.0*	3.0	Existing				
3	AUTO Frt Face Bar	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.0 C	2.0	Existing				
4	105590 Frt Bumper Pad	Remove / Install	Body	0.2r	0.2	Existing				
5	105592 R Frt Otr Bumper Opening Cover	Remove / Replace	Body	0.1	0.1	New	JL3Z 17E810 AB	1	\$27.45	Yes
6	105602 L Frt Otr Bumper Opening Cover	Remove / Replace	Body	0.1	0.1	New	JL3Z 17E811 AB	1	\$28.43	Yes

		LABOR						PART				
Line #		Description	Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax	
Grille												
7	106678	Lwr Grille Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.4	Existing					
8	106526	Grille Emblem	Remove / Replace	Body	INC#	0.2	New	FL3Z 8213 A	1	\$79.62	Yes	
9	106496	Lwr Grille Moulding	Repair	Body	2.0*	0.4	Existing					
10	AUTO	Lwr Grille Moulding	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0 C	1.0	Existing					
11	106520	Grille	Remove / Replace	Body	1.2#	1.2	New	JL3Z 8200 FCPTM	1	\$859.09	Yes	
12	AUTO	Grille	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.2# C	2.2						
Front Lamps												
13	105057	R Frt Combination Lamp	Remove / Replace	Body	0.8#	0.8	New	KL3Z 13008 M	1	\$296.88	Yes	
14	AUTO	Grille Assy	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.7						
15	AUTO	Headlamps	Check / Adjust	Body	0.4	0.4						
16	105058	L Frt Combination Lamp	Remove / Replace	Body	0.8#	0.8	New	KL3Z 13008 P	1	\$336.48	Yes	
Hood												
17	100537	Hood Panel	Remove / Replace	Body	1.8	1.8	New	FL3Z 16612 C	1	\$1,207.17	Yes	
18	AUTO	Hood Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	3.0 C	3.0						
19	AUTO	Add For Hood Underside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.5 C	1.5						
20	108221	Hood Insulator	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.3	Existing					
21	100541	Frt Hood Weatherstrip	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.2	Existing					
Front Fender												
22	105562	R Fender Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	1.9	Existing					
23	AUTO	R Fender Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.8 C	2.2	Existing					
24	105563	L Fender Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	1.7	Existing					
25	AUTO	L Fender Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.8 C	2.2	Existing					
26	100253	R Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Remove / Install	Body	0.4	0.4	Existing					
27	100254	L Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Remove / Install	Body	0.4	0.4	Existing					
28	102612	R Fender Splash Shield	Remove / Install	Body	0.1#	0.1	Existing					
29	102613	L Fender Splash Shield	Remove / Install	Body	0.1#	0.1	Existing					
30	102611	R Antenna Base	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing					
31	103906	R Fender Mudguard	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing					
32	103907	L Fender Mudguard	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing					
33	106039	R Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Repair	Body	1.5*	0.4	Existing					

Line #		Description	LABOR				PART				
			Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
34	AUTO	R Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0 C	1.0	Existing				
35	106040	L Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Repair	Body	1.5*	0.4	Existing				
36	AUTO	L Fender Wheel Opening Mldg	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0 C	1.0	Existing				
Windshield											
37	105913	W/Shield Glass	Remove / Replace	Glass	2.4#	2.4	New	JL3Z 1503100 C	1	\$409.88	Yes
Cab											
38	102620	R Cowl Top Grille	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.6	Existing				
39	102621	L Cowl Top Grille	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.3	Existing				
40	102075	Cab Roof Panel	Repair	Body	6.0*#	20.8	Existing				
41	AUTO	Cab Roof Panel	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.9 C	3.3	Existing				
42	102252	R Roof Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.3	Existing				
43	102253	L Roof Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.3	Existing				
44	102254	Communications Antenna	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.3	Existing				
45	102761	R Running Board Assy	Remove / Install	Body	0.5	0.5	Existing				
46	102762	L Running Board Assy	Remove / Install	Body	0.5	0.5	Existing				
Front Door											
47	100603	R Frt Door Repair Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	7.6	Existing				
48	AUTO	R Frt Door Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.1 C	2.5	Existing				
49	100615	L Frt Door Repair Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	7.6	Existing				
50	AUTO	L Frt Door Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.1 C	2.5	Existing				
51	102701	R Frt Rear View Mirror	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.3	Existing				
52	102702	L Frt Rear View Mirror	Remove / Install	Body	INC#	0.3	Existing				
53	102703	R Frt Door Rear Sash Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing				
54	102704	L Frt Door Rear Sash Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.6#	0.6	Existing				
55	102699	R Frt Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing				
56	102700	L Frt Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing				
57	105924	L Frt Door Rear View Mirror	Remove / Replace	Body	0.3	0.3	New	[JL3Z 17683 FA]	1	\$829.95	Yes
58	105925	R Frt Door Rear View Mirror	Remove / Replace	Body	0.3	0.3	New	[JL3Z 17682 DA]	1	\$802.42	Yes
59	102709	R Frt Door Trim Panel	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.4	Existing				
60	102719	L Frt Door Trim Panel	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.4	Existing				
61	100665	R Frt Inr Door Belt Weatherstrip	Remove / Replace	Body	INC#	0.1	New	FL3Z 1521456 B	1	\$69.62	Yes

LABOR							PART				
Line #		Description	Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
62	100666	L Frt Inr Door Belt Weatherstrip	Remove / Replace	Body	INC#	0.1	New	FL3Z 1521457 B	1	\$69.62	Yes
63	102726	R Frt Otr Door Handle	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.7	Existing				
64	102727	L Frt Otr Door Handle	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.7	Existing				
65	103509	R Frt Door Outside Handle	Remove / Replace	Body	INC#	0.3	New	FL3Z 1522404 EJPTM	1	\$287.62	Yes
66	AUTO	R Frt Otr Handle	Refinish Only	Refinish	0.7# C	0.7					
67	103510	L Frt Door Outside Handle	Remove / Replace	Body	INC#	0.3	New	FL3Z 1522405 EHPTM	1	\$285.92	Yes
68	AUTO	L Frt Otr Handle	Refinish Only	Refinish	0.7# C	0.7					
69	104730	R Frt Door Moveable Glass	Remove / Replace	Glass	1.3#	1.3	New	ML3Z 1521410 A	1	\$395.08	Yes
70	104731	L Frt Door Moveable Glass	Remove / Replace	Glass	1.3#	1.3	New	ML3Z 1521411 A	1	\$429.02	Yes
Rear Door											
71	101876	R Rear Door Repair Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	7.2	Existing				
72	AUTO	R Rear Door Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.0 C	2.4	Existing				
73	101877	L Rear Door Repair Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	7.2	Existing				
74	AUTO	L Rear Door Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.0 C	2.4	Existing				
75	102647	R Rear Door Front Sash Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing				
76	102648	L Rear Door Front Sash Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing				
77	102649	R Rear Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.2	Existing				
78	102650	L Rear Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.2	Existing				
79	101887	R Rear Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Replace	Body	INC	0.2	New	FL3Z 1625596 D	1	\$218.32	Yes
80	101888	L Rear Otr Door Belt Moulding	Remove / Replace	Body	INC	0.2	New	FL3Z 1625597 D	1	\$301.08	Yes
81	102653	R Rear Door Trim Panel	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.4	Existing				
82	102654	L Rear Door Trim Panel	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.4	Existing				
83	102789	R Rear Otr Door Handle	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.7	Existing				
84	102790	L Rear Otr Door Handle	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.7	Existing				
85	105194	R Rear Door Moveable Glass	Remove / Replace	Glass	1.0#	1.0	New	FL3Z 1625712 G	1	\$333.92	Yes
86	105195	L Rear Door Moveable Glass	Remove / Replace	Glass	1.0#	1.0	New	FL3Z 1625713 G	1	\$333.92	Yes
Pickup Bed											
87	102757	Bed Liner	Remove / Install	Body	0.5	0.5	Existing				
88	102758	R Bed Extender	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing				

LABOR							PART				
Line #		Description	Operation	Type	Total Units	CEG	Type	Number	Qty	Total Price	Tax
89	102759	L Bed Extender	Remove / Install	Body	0.2	0.2	Existing				
90	102486	R Pickup Bed Side Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	12.6	Existing				
91	AUTO	R Bed Side Panel Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.6 C	2.8	Existing				
92	102488	L Pickup Bed Side Panel	Repair	Body	5.0*#	13.1	Existing				
93	AUTO	L Bed Side Panel Outside	Refinish Only	Refinish	2.6 C	2.8	Existing				
94	100190	Tonneau Cover	Remove / Replace	Body	0.0	0.0	New	[VML3Z 99501A42 K]	1	\$599.00	Yes
95	102605	R Pickup Bed Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.4#	0.4	Existing				
96	102606	L Pickup Bed Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.4#	0.4	Existing				
97	102607	R Bed Wheel Opening Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.4#	0.4	Existing				
98	102608	L Bed Wheel Opening Moulding	Remove / Install	Body	0.4#	0.4	Existing				
99	102600	R Rear Pickup Bed Stone Deflector	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing				
100	102601	L Rear Pickup Bed Stone Deflector	Remove / Install	Body	0.2#	0.2	Existing				
101	102134	R Pickup Bed Wheel Opening Moulding	Repair	Body	2.0*#	0.4	Existing				
102	AUTO	R Pickup Bed Wheel Opening Mldg	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0 C	1.0	Existing				
103	100260	L Pickup Bed Wheel Opening Moulding	Repair	Body	2.0*#	0.4	Existing				
104	AUTO	L Pickup Bed Wheel Opening Mldg	Refinish Only	Refinish	1.0 C	1.0	Existing				
Tailgate											
105	102192	Tailgate Assembly	Remove / Install	Body	0.3#	0.3	Existing				
Rear Bumper											
106	102179	Rear Bumper Assy	Remove / Install	Body	INC	0.7	Existing				
107	AUTO	Rear Bumper Assy	Overhaul	Body	2.4	2.4	Existing				
108	102556	Rear Bumper Hitch Reinforcement	Remove / Install	Body	INC	2.4	Existing				
Additional Costs & Materials											
109	AUTO	Paint/Materials	Additional Cost							\$2,863.40	Yes
110	AUTO	Hazardous Waste Disposal	Additional Cost							\$5.00*	Yes
Additional Operations											
111	AUTO	Clear Coat	Additional Operation	Refinish	0.0*	0.0	*			\$0.00*	
112	933021	De-Nib And Finesse	Additional Operation	Refinish	5.0*	0.0				\$0.00	
113	933018	Mask For Overspray	Additional Operation	Refinish	0.3*	0.0				\$0.00	
Special / Manual Entry											
114	900500	SEAM SEAL NEW HOOD	Remove / Replace	Body*	0.5*	0.0	New		1	\$30.00*	Yes

* Judgment Item

C. Included in Clear Coat Calculation

T Included In Two Tone Calculation
 # Labor Note Applies
 d Discontinued by Manufacturer

A Included In Clear Coat and Two Tone Calculation
 r CEG R&R Time Used for this Labor Operation
 [] Verify the part number and price before ordering

Estimate Totals

Labor	Units	Rate	Sublet	Add'l Amount	Totals
Body Labor	77.6	\$65.00			\$5,044.00
Refinish Labor	40.3	\$65.00			\$2,619.50
Glass Labor	7.0	\$62.00			\$434.00
Total Labor	124.9				\$8,097.50

Taxable	\$8,097.50
Tax 8.7500%	\$708.53
Non-Taxable	\$0.00
Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
Labor Total	\$8,806.03

Parts	Amount	
Taxable Parts	\$8,230.49	\$8,230.49

Parts Adjustments	\$0.00
Tax 8.7500%	\$720.17
Non-Taxable	\$0.00
Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
Parts Total	\$8,950.66

Costs	Amount	
Paint Materials	\$2,863.40	\$2,863.40
Shop Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Additional Costs	\$5.00	\$5.00

Taxable	\$2,868.40
Tax 8.7500%	\$250.99
Non-Taxable	\$0.00
Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
Costs Total	\$3,119.39

Paint Materials Method: RMC	
Gross Totals	Amount
Gross Total	\$20,876.08

Taxable	\$19,196.39
Tax	\$1,679.69
Non-Taxable	\$0.00
Pre-Tax Discount 0.00%	\$0.00
Gross Total	\$20,876.08

Adjustments	Amount	
Total Customer Responsibility		\$0.00

Net Estimate Total \$20,876.08

Estimate Event Log

Job Created	7/18/2025 01:46 PM
Estimate Started	7/18/2025 01:50 PM
Estimate Printed	7/18/2025 02:24 PM
Estimate Committed	Estimate Not Committed
Estimate Retrieval ID	1006877063

21 DAY REPAIR
 RENTAL FEES

\$1,500.00

DAVRON AUTO REPAIR & COLLISION, INC.
2425 BROADWAY
BUFFALO, NY 14212
PHONE (716)894-0952 FAX (716)894-0953
LICENSE #7024359

*** PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE ***

07/20/2025 10:43 AM

Owner

Owner: Brandon Kruse

Control Information

Loss Date: 10:42

Loss Type:

Inspection

Inspection Date: 07/20/2025 10:45 AM

Inspection Type:

Appraiser Name: David Boryszewski

Appraiser License #2 : IA854512

Repairer

Repair Start Date/Time: 10:42 AM
Repair Complete Date/Time: 10:42 AM
Target Complete Date/Time: 10:42 AM

Vehicle Drop Off Date/Time: 10:42 AM
Vehicle Pick Up Date/Time: 10:42 AM
Days To Repair: 5

Vehicle

OEM Part Price Quote ID: ****

2014 Chevrolet Silverado K1500 1LT 4 DR Crew Cab Short Bed
8cyl Gasoline 5.3 FLEX
6-Speed Automatic

Lic Expire:
Veh Insp# :
Condition:
Ext. Refinish: Two-Stage

VIN: XXXXXXXXXX
Mileage Type: Actual
Code: U7865F
Int. Refinish: Two-Stage

Options

1st Row LCD Monitor(s)
AM/FM CD Player
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels
Auto Locking Hubs (4WD)
Chrome Bumper(s)
Cruise Control
Dual Airbags
Full Size Spare Tire
Heated Power Mirrors
High Definition Radio
MP3 Decoder
Overhead Console
Split Folding Rear Seat
Strg Wheel Radio Control

2nd Row Head Airbags
Air Conditioning
Anti-Lock Brakes
Bed Rails
Chrome Grille
Daytime Running Lights
Electronic Transfer Case
Halogen Headlights
Heavy Duty Battery
Keyless Entry System
Mexico Built Vehicle
Side Airbags
Split Front Bench Seat
Tilt Steering Wheel

4-Wheel Drive
Alarm System
Auto Headlamp Control
Carpeting
Chrome Step Bumper
Driver Information Sys
Emergency S.O.S. System
Head Airbags
Heavy Duty Suspension
Leather Steering Wheel
OnStar System
SiriusXM Satellite Radio
Stability Cntrl Suspensn
Tinted Glass

Tire Pressure Monitor
USB Audio Input(s)
Wireless Phone Connect

Tow Hooks
Velour/Cloth Seats

Traction Control System
Wireless Audio Streaming

Damages

Line	Op	Guide	MC	Description	MFR.Part No.	Price	ADJ%	B%	Hours	R
Front Body And Windshield										
1	NG	143		Windshield,Shaded	NAGS DW2040-GT	\$398.22			2.9	SM
2	EC	144		Sealant Kit,W/Shield	Replace Economy	\$45.00*			INC	SM
Front Doors										
3	I	207		Door Shell,Front LT	Repair				3.0*	SM
4	L	207	13	Door Shell,Front LT	Refinish				4.1	RF
					2.9 Surface					
					0.6 Two-stage setup					
					0.6 Two-stage					
Rear Doors										
5	I	287		Door Shell,Rear LT	Repair				2.0*	SM
6	EC			Door Shell,Rear	Replace Economy					SM*
7	L	287		Door Shell,Rear LT	Refinish				2.8	RF
					2.3 Surface					
					0.5 Two-stage					
Manual Entries										
8	L			stripes	Refinish	\$125.00*				RF*
9	EC			cover car	Replace Economy	\$15.00*				SM*
9	Items									
MC				Message						
13				INCLUDES 0.6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO-STAGE ALLOWANCE						

Estimate Total & Entries

Other Parts \$583.22
 Paint & Materials 6.9 Hours @ \$40.00 \$276.00
 Parts & Material Total \$859.22
 Tax on Parts & Material @ 8.750% \$75.18

Labor	Rate	Replace Hrs	Repair Hrs	Total Hrs	
Sheet Metal (SM)	\$60.00	2.9	5.0	7.9	\$474.00
Mech/Elec (ME)	\$125.00				
Frame (FR)	\$50.00				
Refinish (RF)	\$60.00	6.9		6.9	\$414.00
Labor Total				14.8 Hours	\$888.00
Tax on Labor		@ 8.750%			\$77.70
Gross Total					\$1,900.10
Net Total					\$1,900.10

ClaimID: 7BF825F4-FD74-4024-BA16-28CE41305DC1
 Alternate Parts Y/01/00/00/01/01 Cumulative 01/00/00/01/01 Zip Code: 14212 Audatex Host

TOPOGRAPHIC LANDSCAPING

Contractors Invoice

TO: JOHN KRUSE 122 GLIDDEN CHEEKTOWAGA KY 40306		WORK PERFORMED AT: STAME
DATE	YOUR WORK ORDER NO.	OUR BID NO.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED

* 1.5 YARDS BED MIX - \$75.00

* 2 YARDS BROWN MULCH \$100.00

* TRUCKING/DELIVERY FEE \$50.00

* LABOR HRS. 3 - TOTAL LABOR \$450.00

* REPLACE DAY LILLY FROM DAMAGE. \$75.00

* ~~TOTAL COST LABOR & MATERIALS~~
\$780 + TAX

All Material is guaranteed to be as specified, and the above work was performed in accordance with the drawings and specifications provided for the above work and was completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the agreed sum of _____

Dollars (\$ _____).

This is a ☐ Partial ☐ Full invoice due and payable by: _____

in accordance with our ☐ Agreement ☐ Proposal No. _____ Dated _____

David's Exterior Home Improvements

SIDING - ROOFING - SEAMLESS GUTTERS - ALUMINUM TRIM
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - STORM DOORS

2346 William St.

Office: 892-5563

Cheektowaga, N.Y. 14206

Fax: 895-3206

Customer Name

John Kruse

Date

7/26/25

122 Glidden
No. and Street

Chlbg.
City

NY
State

14206
Zip Code

Phone

The undersigned company agrees to furnish all materials and labor necessary for the work (specified below) on premises noted above

SPECIFICATIONS

* Damages due to water main break *

gutters filled with soil / rock in an almost concrete like material. Remove all debris - flush gutters with water and clean exterior as well

Roof littered with rocks, debris. Remove using care to not rub granules from surface of shingles

one (1) 12' section of ridge damaged to degree that new ridge needs to be installed - Royal Sovereign for hollow Gray to match original

\$ 2950.⁰⁰

The undersigned property owner agrees upon completion of said work to pay the sum of \$

Sales Tax \$

Total \$

Cash With Order \$

Balance Due \$

Terms:

Sign

Sign

Estimator



Robert H. Lu

LICENSED & INSURED